
Regency Lake and Tennis Clubhouse 
Rental Fees 

(Revised Sept. 19, 2017) 
 

Room* Rental Period Non-Member 
Prices 

Room Capacity 

Upper Level Clubhouse with Bar 
Area 

10AM – 2PM 
4PM – Midnight 
10AM – Midnight 

$300 
$500 
$800 

150 

Upper Level Clubhouse for 
Weddings & Formal Events 

10AM – Midnight $950 150 

Lakeside Room 
   Business Rental 
 
 
 
   Party 

 
Less than 2 hours 
2 – 4 hours 
9AM – 5 PM 
 
Less than 2 hours 
2 – 4 hours 
10AM – 5 PM 

 
$50 
$100 
$200 
 
$50 
$100 
$200 

30 

Youth Room** 
(Available Sept. – May.) 
**Kitchen not included 

Up to 4 hours $50 30 

*$50 refundable cleaning deposit required for all rentals 


