Regency Lake and Tennis Clubhouse Rental Fees (Revised Sept. 19, 2017)

Room*	Rental Period	Non-Member	Room Capacity
		Prices	
Upper Level Clubhouse with Bar	10AM – 2PM	\$300	150
Area	4PM – Midnight	\$500	
	10AM – Midnight	\$800	
Upper Level Clubhouse for	10AM – Midnight	\$950	150
Weddings & Formal Events			
Lakeside Room			30
Business Rental	Less than 2 hours	\$50	
	2 – 4 hours	\$100	
	9AM – 5 PM	\$200	
Party	Less than 2 hours	\$50	
	2 – 4 hours	\$100	
	10AM – 5 PM	\$200	
Youth Room**	Up to 4 hours	\$50	30
(Available Sept. – May.)			
**Kitchen not included			

^{*\$50} refundable cleaning deposit required for all rentals